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Heartland Christian High School Volleyball

Friday, Aug. 30, 10 a.m. — at Healy Invitational
Saturday, Sept. 6, 9 a.m. — at Flint Hills Invitational
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 4 p.m. — at Western Plains Double Dual
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. — at Tribune Triangular (Rolla)
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4 p.m. — Heartland Quadrangular at Colby Community Building 

(Healy, Tribune, Golden Plains)
Saturday, Sept. 21, 9 a.m. — at St. John’s Invitational (Salina)

Tuesday, Sept. 24, 4 p.m. — at Golden Plains Quadrangular (Quinter, Cheylin)
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 4 p.m. — Heartland Quadrangular at Colby Community Building (Wes-

kan, Golden Plains, Healy)
Monday, Oct. 7, 5 p.m. — at Russell Triangular (Logan)
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4:30 p.m. — at Palco Triangular (Ellis)
Friday, Oct. 25/Saturday, Oct. 26, TBA — at Kansas Christian Activities Association 

State Volleyball Tournament (Wichita)

Schedule

1870 S. RANGE  
460-6601   

 COLBY, KS

GAVON’S ELECTRONICS

See your 
authorized 

Verizon agent today!!

Good Luck Athletes!

JEFF MORRISON, OD
MARK WAHLMEIER, OD
DANIELLE McATEE, OD
JORDAN HAGER, OD
ANDREA SIS, OD

Four Locations to Serve You
1005 S. Range, Colby

1002 Broadway, Goodland
498 15th St., Burlington

707 Grant, Atwoodwww.eyeclinic.com
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Heartland High School volleyball team members are listed from left. In front is Emily 
Delzeit. Back row: Coach Alexi Breytenbach, Ashley Miller, Allie Mollendor, Kirsten 

Bandy, Brittany Bear, Quinlee Niblock and Head Coach Melissa Regier. Not pictured: 
Savanna Sullivant, Amy Myers and manager Cayla Carter.


